
 

 
Towards a global compact on refugees:  

Key dates and location for the formal consultations 
 

Palais des Nations, Geneva, Switzerland 
 
 

Consultation Room 
number 

Consultation date Registration 

1 XVIII 
 

Tuesday 13 - Wednesday 14 February 2018 Opens: Wednesday, 24 January 2018 

Closes: Wednesday, 7 February 2018 

2 XVIII Tuesday 20 - Wednesday 21 March 2018 Opens: Wednesday, 28 February 
2018 

Closes: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 

3 XVI 
 

Tuesday 10 - Wednesday 11 April 2018 Opens: Wednesday, 21 March 2018 

Closes: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 

4 XVII 
 

Tuesday 8 - Thursday 10 May 2018 Opens: Wednesday, 18 April 2018 

Closes: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 

5 XVII 
 

Tuesday 12 - Wednesday 13 June 2018 Opens: Wednesday, 23 May 2018 

Closes: Wednesday, 6 June 2018 

6 XVII 
 

Tuesday 3 - Wednesday 4 July 2018 Opens: Wednesday, 13 June 2018 

Closes: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 

 


